Catégorie Pilote

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

NINANE Claude
DELPORTE Thierry
CAMERMAN Dan
PAISSE Joseph
CRESPEIGNE Thierry
DEFAYS Didier
SPRONCK Georges
NOELANDERS Yves
DELPORTE José
WERY Dominique
L'HOEST Roger
MINGUILLON Jacques
KEVERS Tony
LAMBERT Joseph
LACROIX Francis
GULDEMONT Michel
JACQUEMIN Alain
LEMPEREUR Baudouin
FIEVEZ Jacques
SIMON Patrice
EVRARD Jacques
DELINCE Jean-Frangois
CORLIANO Pol

DIET Emile
STASSEN René
FASSIN Pol
BEECKMAN Jean-Yves
BAONVILLE Eric
KAWAN Paul

FELTES Marc

BARRE Pierre
HERMANS Michel
MOUREAU Freddy
GUILMAIN Victor
DOLS Jean-Michel
COUTURIER Roger
WILMOTTE Sabine
MACLOT Jacques
NEUTELERS Alain
DENIS Christophe
JACOB Jean-Marc
LOHISSE Benoit
VAN ROMPUY Dirk
PIRAUX Eric
ADRIAENS Serge
VANDERSPINNEN Kurt
GENGOU Eric
MUSTY Hubert
MATHONET Marcel
SERVAIS Philippe
DELHEZ Johnny

Copilote
MOTTET Pierre
HANNAY Michel
PIGEOLET Daniel
PAISSE Julien
KEUWEZ Olivier
PIROT Philippe
HALLEUX Baudouin
WAGNIES Laurence
BOZET Jean-Yves
GUILMAIN Jéréme
L'HOEST Julien
SANDRONT Bernadette
HALLEUX Baudouin
LAMBERT Patrick
RANDAXHE Pierre
RECOURA Pascal
CONTENT Claudy
DRIESSEN Eric
LYS André

VENIER Raymond
PAQUE Dominique
MINGUET Julien

SCHOONBROODT Jean-Marc

DIET Robert

STASSEN Arnaud
HELAS Gérard

HENIN Olivier
DELFOSSE Louis-Marie
PEETERS Alexandre
FEYEREISEN Bob
VANDERZYPEN Arnaud
LAMBERT Yves
DECORTY Jean-Pol
TOISOUL Jacques
DEPREZ Frangoise
COUTURIER Sylvie
CHAPA Eric

MAES Ingrid
BECHEKER Lydie
LEOLA Dora
RODERBOURG Eddy
BESTGEN Jéréme

VAN OVERSCHELDE Jens
MONARD Catherine
GULLY Eddy

DUPAN Anton

GATHY Didier

MOORS Freddy
LAUFFS Christian
VINETTE Boris

MATHY Philippe

Voiture
FORD
FIAT
BMW
PORSCHE
VW

BMW
OPEL
VOLVO
MAZDA
BMW
PORSCHE
MG

VW

BMW
BMW
OPEL
HONDA
ALFA ROMEO
AUDI
LANCIA
BMW
FORD
FIAT
INNOCENTI
OPEL
BMW
PORSCHE
OPEL
MARCOS
ALFA ROMEO
BMW
ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE
BMW
BMW
TALBOT
BMW
VOLVO
SAAB
PORSCHE
PORSCHE
MG
OPEL
RENAULT
PORSCHE
FORD
VOLVO
BMW
VOLVO
BMW
FORD

Type
Escort MKI
X1/9

1502
914/6
Golf GTI
1602
Kadett GTE
PV544
RX7

2002

911
MIDGET
Golf GTI
2002 TI
3231
Monza
Civic S
2000 GTV
80 GLS
Fulvia
3231
Escort RS
128 Rallye
1300 Cooper
Manta
2002

914
Manta B
Mini GT
GT

2002
Coupé Junior
911S
2002
3231
Samba
323i

121

99

911

924 Turbo
B GT V8
Ascona

5 Alpine
911S
Cortina GT
142

2002 Tii
122S
2002 TI

Cortina Lotus

Année
30,00
111,00
402,80
437,50
737,10
769,72
796,10
1122,50
1173,85
1282,63
1367,33
1492,08
1781,97
1915,02
1948,05
2066,13
2133,70
2223,60
2236,00
2429,93
2875,00
3474,40
3742,80
6022,62

778,75
1160,22
1426,40
1427,47
1455,60
1700,80
1976,53
2185,60
2282,17

Points Place
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Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

JACQUET Bernard
HORGNIES Raymond
ALFANUS Georges
DE MUNCK Filip
REUTER Daniel
DOLK Bert

MELIN Fabian
STROOPER Ruud
GUNS Bruno
LAMBERT Jules
D'HOE Eddy

ALBERT Yannick
HAYEZ Christophe
BERNARD Christian
DHUYVETTER Marino
VANDEVORST Robert
BENDER Thys
PIROTTE Cédric
GULIKER Ingeborg
THIRIONET Yves
BALON Jacques

VAN OVERSCHELDE Bjorn

TOYOTA
OPEL
PORSCHE
ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE
ALFA ROMEO
PORSCHE
ALFA ROMEO
RENAULT
VOLVO

MG

Celica
Manta B
944 Turbo
Giulia Super
924

Giulia

911

1750 GTV
12 Gordini
Amazon

B GT V8

2642,97
3021,50
6276,15
7833,65

10
11
12
13
AB
Ab
AB
HC
HC
HC
HC



